KALINDI COLLEGE
Undergraduate Admission 2020-21
2nd Cut off (19.10.2020 to 21.10.2020)

S. No Course GEN OBC SC ST PwD EWS KM Remarks

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

1 B.A. (Hons.) Economics 95 93 90 90 90 95 90

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

2 B.A. (Hons.) English Closed | Closed 82 79.5 80.5 91 90.5

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

3 B.A. (Hons.) Geography 91 87 86 86 86 91 86

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

4 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi 83 79 77 75 77 83 77

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

5 B.A. (Hons.) History 91 87 79 78 81 91 79




B.A. (Hons.) Journalism

95

92

86

85

85

95

85

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

B.A. (Hons.) Political
Science

Closed

85

83

82

80

89

80

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

B.Com

935

92

89

89

93.5

89

89

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

10

B.Com (Hons.)

95

94

90

90

95

90

90

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off




11

B.Sc (Hons.) Botany

91

89

87

86

86

91

89

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

12

B.Sc (Hons.) Chemistry

92

90

80

79

80

92

80

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

13

B.Sc (Hons.) Computer
Science

90.5

Closed

79.5

78

82

90.5

82

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

14

B.Sc (Hons.)
Mathematics

Closed

90.5

86

81

81

92.5

88

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

15

B.Sc (Hons.) Physics

92

90

85

83

91

92

92

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off




16

B.Sc (Hons.) Zoology

92

90

88

86

85

91

90

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

17

B.Sc (Prog.) Life Science

89

88

81

78

82

88

88

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

18

B.Sc (Prog.) Physical
Science with Computer
Science

87

85

81

80

86

87

86

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

19

B.Voc Printing
Technology

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

20

B.Voc Web Designing

86

83

81

79

84

86

84

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off




21

B.A Programme
(Buddhist Studies +
History)

80

78

75

Closed

Closed

80

79

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

22

B.A Programme
(Buddhist Studies +
Music)

77

75

72

Closed

Closed

Closed

76

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

23

B.A Programme
(Buddhist Studies +
Political Science)

82

78

75

72

69

82

81

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

24

B.A Programme
(Computer Applications
+ Economics)

85

82

78

75

73

85

84

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

25

B.A Programme
(Computer Applications
+ Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB))

85

82

80

Closed

Closed

Closed

84

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off




26

B.A Programme
(Computer Applications
+ Geography)

85

83

80

Closed

Closed

85

84

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

27

B.A Programme
(Computer Applications
+ Mathematics)

Closed

79

75

Closed

Closed

82

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

28

B.A Programme
(Economics +
Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB))

88

84

81

78

Closed

87

87

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first Cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut off

29

B.A Programme
(Economics +
Geography)

86

83

80

77

Closed

Closed

85

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

30

B.A Programme
(Economics + History)

86

84

81

78

75

Closed

85

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off




31

B.A Programme
(Economics +
Mathematics)

Closed

79

75

71

Closed

82

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

32

B.A Programme
(Economics + Political
Science)

86

83

80

77

Closed

86

85

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

33

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Geography)

86

83

81

Closed

Closed

86

85

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

34

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
History)

88

85

82

Closed

Closed

Closed

87

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

35

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Mathematics)

82

79

75

72

69

82

81

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off




36

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Political Science)

87

83

81

78

75

87

72

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

37

B.A Programme
(Geography + History)

Closed

84

81

Closed

Closed

87

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

38

B.A Programme
(Geography +
Mathematics)

Closed

79.5

75

72

Closed

82

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

39

B.A Programme
(Geography + Political
Science)

Closed

Closed

81

Closed

75

87

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

40

B.A Programme (History
+ Music)

79

76

73

70

67

79

78

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off




41

B.A Programme (History
+ Political Science)

Closed

85

Closed

80

77

89

NA

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

42

B.A Programme (Music +
Political Science)

80

77

74

71

68

80

79

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

43

B.A Programme
(Sanskrit + Buddhist
Studies)

78

75

72

Closed

Closed

Closed

77

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

44

B.A Programme
(Sanskrit + History)

80

77

74

72

Closed

80

79

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off

45

B.A Programme
(Sanskrit + Music)

78

75

73

70

67

Closed

77

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off




46

B.A Programme
(Sanskrit + Political
Science)

80

77

74

72

Closed

80

79

Applicants
who were
eligible for
admission in
the first cut-
off will not
be given
admission in
the second
cut-off




